OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lauvantai hontsa

No, 1 112/34/5/6 78 9101112131415 16/17]18 | +- Sum
Par 3/3/4/4/3[4/3 3 58

3, 3/3/3/3/3/3 3/3|4

1 | Jonne Snell 2 2, 4/2|3|3|4 4 |3 3|3 3| -8 50
2 | Mikael Airaksinen 3/3/3/3/2/3/2/3/3/4,2 3|4 5 3|3 32, -4 54
3 Ipa 3,2 3/3/2/3/3/3 23/ 3|2 5|5 2|5 3|3 -3 55
4 | Sakari Jokinen 314|442 3|2 ,4|3|4|4 |2 |5 4|4 4|32 +3 | 61
5 | Tomi Kukkonen 2 2 3|43 4 2 4 3/ 3|34 17 5, 4,4 4|2 +5 | 63
6 | Petri Lamminniemi |33 /3 /3|/3|3|3/3/3/5 3|35 6 3|5 4 3 +6 64
7 | Esa Airaksinen 3/3/3/3/3/5 3|5 3|4 /3|4 /5|4 ,4,4 4|3 +8 66
7 | Jenni Nikkanen 3/3/3|(5/2 /3|23 |4|4|3 |37 8 4, 4|2|3| +8 | 66
9 | Mia Sjéblad 4 4,4 5 44 35 2 5/4,2/6 9 2 6 5 3 +19| 77
10 | Niina Kukkonen 4'5 5/ 4 34 3|3 3/ 6 3 4 9 9 3,6 4 2| +22| 80

Lauvantai héntsé ¢ 22.12.2024 23:31 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2434170
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2434170

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11203 4[5 6789 10]11]12113]14 1516 |17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 33,33, 3|3, 3|4, 3|3, 4,43 |4)3)| 3 58

Avg

Difficulty
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17 | 18
1|1
1|2
4|3
1|1
2

1 3

8
3
3
4

13| 12
2 | 2
4|3
2 | 4
2 1

3
4
6

5.6
37
82
42
13
2
4

21%

46%

23%
7%
1%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2434170

